

03-13-2000



DOCUMENT ID NO.: 101189437	101287793	買	
Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:		83	
Please record the attached original do	ocuments or copy thereof.	22 /	
1. Name of conveying party(ies): CableData, Inc.	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies)? DST Innovis, Inc.	5	
To 42 2 decelled.	11020 Sun Center Drive, Rancho Cordova Ce	A 956	
Individual(s): Association:	Individuals(s): Association:		
Association. General Partnership:	Association. General Partnership:		
_x_Corporation-State:CA	Corporation-State:CA		
Other:	Other:		
	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached YesNo		
3. Nature of conveyance:	(Designations must be a separate document from Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?	n	
Assignment	YesNo		
Merger			
Security Agreement			
X_Change of Name			
Other:			
Execution Date: September 30, 1999 4. Application number(s) or registration number.	ımbers:		
A. Trodomonic Amelication No. (a)	Trademand, Designation No. (c)		
A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/495433 75/274905	Trademark Registration No.(s) 2139671 1975450 2282504		
75/426820 75/506352	1707922 2196312		
75/274918	1536675 2190740		
5/521189	2067623 1901169		
. Name, address of party to whom	6. Total number of applications and registrati	ions	
orrespondence concerning document	involved:		
hould be mailed:	6_ applications		
Cerry Kaufman, Corp. Counsel			
JSCS International, Inc.	_9_ registrations		
969 Prospect Park Drive			
Rancho Cordova, CA 95670			
	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$_390.00_		
	X Enclosed (submitted with original filing)		
	Authorized to be charged to deposit	-	
	account.		
	8. Deposit Account Number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using		

deposit account)

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE				
9. Statement and signature				
To the best of my knowledg copy is a true copy of the or	e and belief, the foregoing information is true a	and correct and any attached		
Terry Kaufman Name	Signature January	2/18/00 Date		
Total number of pages inclu	ding cover sheet <u>6</u>			
	Do not detach this portion			

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
Washington, D.C., 20231



	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks:			
	Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.			
	1. Name of conveying party(ies): CableData, Inc. Individual(s): Association: General Partnership: x_Corporation-State:CA Other:	2. Name and address of receiving party(iex): DST Innovis, Inc. Individuals(s): Association: General Partnership: X_Corporation-State:CA Other: If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: YesNo		
	3. Nature of conveyance: AssignmentMergerSecurity AgreementX_Change of NameOther: Execution Date: September 30, 1999	(Designations must be a separate document om Assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached?YesNo		
	4. Application number(s) or registration number. A. Trademark Application No.(s) 75/495433 75/274905 75/426820 75/506352 75/274918 75/521189 5. Name, address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Terry Kaufman, Corp. Counsel USCS International, Inc. 2969 Prospect Park Drive Rancho Cordova, CA 95670	### Trademark Registration No.(s) 2139671		
11/03/1999 NTHAII 01 FC:481 02 FC:482	00000027 75495433 (40.00 GP)	7. Total Fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$390.00 X Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account. 8. Deposit Account Number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if using deposit account)		

	DO NOT USE THIS SPACE	
9. Statement and signature.		
To the best of my knowledge copy is a true copy of the orig	and belief, the foregoing information is true a inal document.	nd correct and any attached
Terry Kaufman Name	Signature Saufman	10/24/99 Date
Total number of pages includi	ng cover sheet 4	

Do not detach this portion

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks
Box Assignments
Washington, D.C., 20231



SECRETARY OF STATE

I, *BILL JONES*, Secretary of State of the State of California, hereby certify:

That the attached transcript of ____ page(s) has been compared with the record on file in this office, of which it purports to be a copy, and that it is full true and correct.



IN WITNESS WHEREOF, I execute this certificate and affix the Great Seal of the State of California this day of

SEP 3 0 1999

Secretary of State

Sec/State Form CE-107 (rev. 9/98)

OSP 98 13524

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

ENERGASEN - FLER Intelligente Car (1986) Otto Section 199

BILL JONES, Sepretar of State

The undersigned certifies that:

- 1. He is the vice president and the secretary of **CABLEDATA**, **INC.**, a California of poration.
- 2. Article I of the Articles of Incorporation of this corporation is amended to read as follows:

The name of this corporation is: **DST INNOVIS, INC.**

- 3. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by he board of directors.
- 4. The foregoing amendment of Articles of Incorporation has been duly approved by the required vote of shareholders in accordance with Section 902, California Corporations Code. The total number of outstanding shares of the corporation is 313,035. The number of shares voting in favor of the amendment equaled or exceeded the vote required. The percentage vote required was more than 50%.

We further declare under penalty of perjury under the laws of the State of California that the matters set forth in this certificate are true and correct of our own knowledge.

DATE: September 30, 1999

RECORDED: 02/22/2000

Ismes E. Laramy, Vice-President and Secretary